CLUB CICLISTA NACION - DOBLE BRAGADO FEMENINA 1° EDICION
CLASIFICACION GENERAL ETAPA N° 1

Orden  Dorsal

1 96
2 48
3 11
4 94
5 43
6 59
7 46
8 69
9 47
10 8
11 19
12 65
13 61
14 13
15 23
16 16
17 95
18 22
19 90
20 21
21 68
22 25
23 103
24 97
25 7
26 88
27 2
28 42
29 91
30 49
31 20
32 51
33 86
34 18
35 27
36 15
37 10
38 74
39 89
40 63
41 4
42 9
43 66
44 87
45 107
46 75
47 60
48 67
49 14
50 98
51 101
52 106
53 58
54 73
55 70
56 41
57 36
58 34
59 44

22/9/235:59 p. m.

Apellido

Greve

Tocha

Seijas Gomez
Aguirre Mangue
Bracco Olmedo
Tapia Santander
Fadiga

Benedetti Venturella

Vallejos
Jobse
Caillabet
Perez

Solera

Dahn
Villalba
Fernandez
Bureaux
Arce

Cecco
Campos
Wulff

Lopez
Satriano
Gomez Villaroel
Prezioso
Pezzotti Sosa
Bertolini
Janavel Fabre
Allevato
Delgado
Gonzalez
Rossi

Ferrara
Saenz
Aguirre Mengue
Caballo
Bernal

Barra
Gomez
Maldonado
Padron
Beccaglia
Ruiz

Rolle
Rodriguez
Hernandez
Buena
Gutierrez
Valoris
Constanza
Carrera

De Dio

Roca

Vega
Burgois
Fajardo Feliu
Rodriguez Rey
Rios

Lopez Morales

Nombre

Cristina

Eliana Aylen
Ana Claudia
Maribel Roxana
Johana Noelia
Fernanda
Maria Mercedes
Julieta

Karla

Daniela Romina
Cecilia

Carolina Ines
Maria Carolina
Melina

Eliana Elizabet
Maria Agustina
Aracelli

Marina

Macarena Elizabeth

Josefina Maria
Ana Teresa
Mailin Agustina
Cintia

Nelismar Cecilia
Maria Alejandra
Maria Constanza
Risini

Valeria Vanesa
Silvia Paola
Mariela Analia
Dayana Belen
Valeria Silvana
Sonia Vanesa
Silvana

Ludmila Angela
Maria Romina
Sabrina Gisele
Maria Lujan
Valeria Soledad
Claudia Gabriela
Jacqueline Hayde
Marina

Anabel

Vanesa Giuliana
Maria Marta
Lucrecia Corina
Lourdes Belen
Micaela Beatriz
Maria Alejandra
Calandra
Melina Carolina
Mirian Lorena
Maria Victoria
Silvia Lorena
Paola Soledad
Angela Paola
Dolores

Maria Ofelia
Vikla Yenniers

Equipo
Team Rower
Leadies Power
Braguette - Colla
Team Rower
Club Ciclista Atenas de Soriano
Grupo ltaliana Fen La Plata
Leadies Power
Roark - Pave
Leadies Power
Braguette - Colla
Rower - San Luis
Roark - Pave
Grupo ltaliana Fen La Plata
K.T.M.
Bragado Cycles Club
K.T.M.
Team Rower
Rower - San Luis
Raleigh
Rower - San Luis
Roark - Pave
Bragado Cycles Club
Ciudad de Chivilcoy
Team Rower
Braguette - Colla
Raleigh
Pave - D'amico
Club Ciclista Atenas de Soriano
Raleigh
Leadies Power
Rower - San Luis
Leadies Power
Team Chaco Don Blas
K.T.M.
Bragado Cycles Club
K.T.M.
Braguette - Colla
Team Murray Ladys
Raleigh
Grupo ltaliana Fen La Plata
Pave - D'amico
Braguette - Colla
Roark - Pave
Team Chaco Don Blas
Club Mario Mathieu
Team Murray Ladys
Grupo ltaliana Fen La Plata
Roark - Pave
K.T.M.
Ciudad de Chivilcoy
Ciudad de Chivilcoy
Club Mario Mathieu
Grupo ltaliana Fen La Plata
Team Murray Ladys
Team Murray Ladys
Club Ciclista Atenas de Soriano
Tean Lola Rodriguez Rey
Giomi - Competicion
Club Ciclista Atenas de Soriano

Cat

Dama Elite
Dama Juniors
Dama Elite + 40
Dama Elite
Dama Elite
Dama Elite
Dama Elite
Dama Sub 23
Dama Elite
Dama Elite + 40
Dama Elite
Dama Elite + 40
Dama Elite + 40
Dama Elite + 40
Dama Elite
Dama Elite
Dama Elite
Dama Elite
Dama Elite
Dama Elite + 40
Dama Elite
Dama Elite
Dama Elite + 40
Dama Elite
Dama Elite + 40
Dama Sub 23
Dama Elite + 40
Dama Elite
Dama Elite + 40
Dama Elite
Dama Elite
Dama Elite + 40
Dama Elite + 40
Dama Elite + 40
Dama Sub 23
Dama Elite + 40
Dama Elite
Dama Elite
Dama Elite + 40
Dama Elite
Dama Elite
Dama Elite + 40
Dama Elite
Dama Elite
Dama Elite + 40
Dama Elite
Dama Elite
Dama Sub 23
Dama Elite
Dama Elite
Dama Elite
Dama Elite
Dama Elite + 40
Dama Elite + 40
Dama Elite
Dama Elite
Dama Elite + 40
Dama Elite + 40
Dama Elite + 40

General
01:56:32
01:56:36
01:56:38
01:56:42
01:56:42
01:56:42
01:56:42
01:56:42
01:56:42
01:56:42
01:56:42
01:56:42
01:56:42
01:56:42
01:56:42
01:56:42
01:56:55
01:57:08
01:59:31
02:00:30
02:00:30
02:00:30
02:00:30
02:00:30
02:00:30
02:00:30
02:00:30
02:00:30
02:00:30
02:00:30
02:00:30
02:00:30
02:00:30
02:00:30
02:00:30
02:00:30
02:00:30
02:00:30
02:00:30
02:00:30
02:00:30
02:00:30
02:00:30
02:00:30
02:00:30
02:00:30
02:00:30
02:00:30
02:00:30
02:00:30
02:02:14
02:03:20
02:05:20
02:05:20
02:05:20
02:05:20
02:05:20
02:05:20
02:05:20

Dif.

00:00:04
00:00:06
00:00:10
00:00:10
00:00:10
00:00:10
00:00:10
00:00:10
00:00:10
00:00:10
00:00:10
00:00:10
00:00:10
00:00:10
00:00:10
00:00:23
00:00:36
00:02:59
00:03:58
00:03:58
00:03:58
00:03:58
00:03:58
00:03:58
00:03:58
00:03:58
00:03:58
00:03:58
00:03:58
00:03:58
00:03:58
00:03:58
00:03:58
00:03:58
00:03:58
00:03:58
00:03:58
00:03:58
00:03:58
00:03:58
00:03:58
00:03:58
00:03:58
00:03:58
00:03:58
00:03:58
00:03:58
00:03:58
00:03:58
00:05:42
00:06:48
00:08:48
00:08:48
00:08:48
00:08:48
00:08:48
00:08:48
00:08:48
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60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102

22/9/235:59 p. m.

56
108
45
40
12
31
50
85

100
102
105
29
53
92
99
55
17
109
30
113
83
33
115
104
112
71
111
110
28
32
62
93
57
52
54
35
37
24
84
38
82

Rodriguez
Bertoletti
Alagia
Zarate
Illarza Suarez
Romero
Previley
Sosa
Palacios
Amati
Grillo
Zeman
Granja
Suarez
Fraga
Morena Frade
Aguirre
Abrisqueta
Turra
Quevedo
Sagardoy
Cardeza
Ledesma
Ponce
Rosseto
Rossi
Fernandez
Omar

Arce

Bialas
Carabajal
Villalba
Miranda
Bosco
Adantucker
Arango
Hernandez
Lilio
Elizondo
Gomez
Mardones
Santander
Frisch

Marina Andrea
Natalia Cristina
Natalia

Graciela Elena
Mariana Andrea
Elizabeth Alejandra
Elizabeth

Paola Corina
Yamila Lorena
Veronica

Carla

Vanesa Anahi
Maria Leandra
Virginia Del Carmen
Candela Nazarena
Constanza
Tiziana

Fiamma

Johana Tamara
Veronica Mabel
Ivana Yesica
Melina

Andrea Soledad
Yanil

Barbara Antonela
Maria Laura
Carolina Belen
Aixa ltziar

Ana Elvira

Lidia Lorena
Noelia Anahi
Aixa Macarena
Nadia Soledad
lara

Ayelen

Victoria

Mariela

Fabiana Rayen
Araceli

Gabriela Virginia
Brenda Anahi
Sonia Isabel
Barbara

OSX - Argentina
Club Mario Mathieu

Club Ciclista Atenas de Soriano
Tean Lola Rodriguez Rey

Braguette - Colla
Giomi - Competicion
Leadies Power
Team Chaco Don Blas
Pave - D'amico
Ciudad de Chivilcoy
Ciudad de Chivilcoy
Club Mario Mathieu
Giomi - Competicion
OSX - Argentina
Raleigh

Ciudad de Chivilcoy
OSX - Argentina
K.T.M.

Club Mario Mathieu
Giomi - Competicion
Total Bikes Fem.
Team Chaco Don Blas
Giomi - Competicion
Total Bikes Fem.
Club Mario Mathieu
Total Bikes Fem.
Team Murray Ladys
Total Bikes Fem.
Total Bikes Fem.
Bragado Cycles Club
Giomi - Competicion

Grupo ltaliana Fen La Plata

Raleigh

OSX - Argentina
OSX - Argentina
OSX - Argentina

Tean Lola Rodriguez Rey
Tean Lola Rodriguez Rey

Bragado Cycles Club
Team Chaco Don Blas

Tean Lola Rodriguez Rey

Team Chaco Don Blas
Pave - D'amico

Dama Elite
Dama Elite
Dama Elite + 40
Dama Elite + 40
Dama Elite + 40
Dama Elite + 40
Dama Elite
Dama Elite
Dama Elite
Dama Elite + 40
Dama Elite
Dama Elite
Dama Elite + 40
Dama Sub 23
Dama Elite
Dama Elite
Dama Sub 23
Dama Sub 23
Dama Elite
Dama Elite + 40
Dama Elite
Dama Elite
Dama Elite
Dama Elite + 40
Dama Elite
Dama Elite
Dama Elite + 40
Dama Elite
Dama Elite + 40
Dama Elite + 40
Dama Elite
Dama Elite
Dama Elite
Dama Sub 23
Dama Elite
Dama Elite
Dama Elite
Dama Elite
Dama Elite
Dama Elite
Dama Elite
Dama Elite
Dama Elite + 40

02:05:20 00:08:48
02:05:20 00:08:48
02:05:20 00:08:48
02:05:20 00:08:48
02:05:20 00:08:48
02:05:20 00:08:48
02:05:20  00:08:48
02:05:20 00:08:48
02:05:20 00:08:48
02:07:32  00:11:00
02:07:32  00:11:00
02:07:32  00:11:00
02:07:32  00:11:00
02:07:32  00:11:00
02:07:32  00:11:00
02:07:32  00:11:00
02:07:32  00:11:00
02:07:32  00:11:00
02:07:32  00:11:00
02:09:42  00:13:10
02:09:42  00:13:10
02:09:42  00:13:10
02:09:42  00:13:10
02:09:42  00:13:10
02:09:42  00:13:10
02:09:42  00:13:10
02:09:42  00:13:10
02:09:42  00:13:10
02:09:42  00:13:10
02:09:42  00:13:10
02:09:42  00:13:10
02:09:42  00:13:10
02:09:42  00:13:10
02:09:42  00:13:10
02:10:45 00:14:13
02:10:45 00:14:13
02:10:45 00:14:13
02:11:50 00:15:18
02:11:50 00:15:18
02:11:50 00:15:18
02:11:50 00:15:18
02:11:50 00:15:18
02:11:50 00:15:18
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